AGP-4000 / AGP-8000
Skid-Mounted Ozone Sanitation Systems
OWNER’S MANUAL
EPA Estab. No. 071472-CA-001
DEL OZONE · SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA 93401 · USA · 800-676-1335 · Fax: 805-541-8459                                            4-0554_Rev.D
TABLE OF CONTENTS
CSP-4000/8000 Skid-Mounted Ozone Sanitation Systems
SECTION 1

required.
SECTION 6
Replacement Parts and Order Information
6A.   Ordering information:
For replacement parts call DEL at 1-800-676-1335 or for
international call 805-541-1601.
Be prepared with the following information:
· Customer Name · Customer Address
· DEL Model Number  · DEL Serial Number
· Date Purchased · Proof of Purchase
6B.   Standard replacement parts list:
1. CD Ozone Cell  .........................................9-0927
 a. AGP-4070/8070 - one cell required
 b. AGP-4150/8150 - two cells required
 c. AGP-4250/8250 - four cells required
2. Compressor rebuild kit
 a. AGP-4070/8070 ....................................2-1007
 b. AGP-4150/8150 & AGP-4250/8250  .....2-1025
3. Cabinet Air Filter Cartridge .......................7-0615
4. Compressor Air Filter Cartridge ................8-0061
5. Ozone Tubing, Tefl on.................................7-0126
6. Power Cable, 25 Ft (230 V only) ...............5-0898
7. Pump Seal ................................................5-0987
8. Check Valve  .............................................8-0330
7
AGP-4000/8000 Skid-Mounted Ozone Sanitation Systems
8
AGP-4000/8000 Skid-Mounted Ozone Sanitation Systems
APPENDIX A
ORP MONITOR/CONTROLLER